
Accounting

JACOBSON STUDIOS
12111 Jacobson Way 
Richmond, BC   V6W 1L5

N

Wardrobe

STAGE 1
14,582 sq.ft. 

26’ Ceiling Height

STAGE 2
18,577 sq.ft. 

26’ Ceiling Height

Kitchen

Reception

Dimmers

IT

Board
Room

62,189 SQ. FT. TOTAL

Stage Space: 33,159 sq. ft. 
Offices: 25,429 sq. ft.
5 Dock Loading Bays
Power: 2 x 400 amp switches 
(120/208 3 phase)
2 x 200 amp switches (120/208 
3 phase)
Bell & Light System

LOWER OFFICES

Electrical

UPPER OFFICES

160’

118’

36’

53’

108’

100’




